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50310 - tee plug-Y

Material:
Medium:
Clamping ring:
Locking ring:
Gasket:

Pressure:

Operating temperature:

Name Waz A L CH1
50310 3 3 10 29 9
50310 4 4 11 32 9
50310 5 5 13,5 35 11
50310 6 6 13,5 36,5 11
50310 8 8 15,5 41 13
50310 10 10 18,5 48 18
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Nickel-plated brass
Compressed air, vacuum
Stainless steel AISI 304
Technopolymer

NBR 70

max. 15 bar

-20°C To 80°C

10,0
10,0
12,5
12,5
14,0
17,0



